SONOCO
S CRELLIN

Single Head Spools

Since 1958, Crellin, Inc. has
served the textile industry with a
full line of single head spools.

Standard wall single head
spools are offered in medium
impact polystyrene and ABS

in natural and colors. Heavy
walled spools are manufactured
in polypropylene.

Color coding rings, which
can be press fit into the top
of the spools, are available
in thirteen different colors
reducing the need for large
spool inventories.

The Standard wall barrel
surface is knurled. The
Heavy wall barrel surface is
embossed and may be
knurled if needed.

For more information contact:

Corporate Headquarters

Sonoco Crellin Sonoco Crellin
87 Center Street 6998 Pelham Road
Chatham, NY 12037 Greenville, SC 29615
Tel: (518) 392-1700 Tel: (864) 288-4554
Fax: (518) 392-6213 Fax: (864) 234-0330

www.sonococrellin.com



Crellin
Spool

Base
Diameter Length

Designation (in.)

Standard Barrel

250 x 270
300 x 270
325 x 270
250 x 325
275 x 325
250 x 425
275 x 425
300 x 425
325 x 425
350 x 425
375 x 425
400 x 425
425 x 425
450 x 425
325 x 538
350 x 538
375 x 538
400 x 538
425 x 538
400 x 638
425 x 638
450 x 638

2.50
3.00
3.25
2.50
2.75
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.25
4.50
3.25
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.25
4.00
4.25
4.50

O}

Barrel

(in.)

2.700
2.700
2.700
-3.250
3.250
4.250
4.250
4.250
4.250
4.250
4.250
4.250
4.250
4.250
5.375
5.375
5.375
5.375
5.375
6.516
6.375
6.375

SONOCO
.CRELLIN

Approx.
Capacity
of Thread
(ounces.)

16

24

Crellin Base Barrel Approx.

Spool Diameter Length Capacity

Designation (in.) (in.) of Thread
(ounces.)

Heavy Barrel
(Wall Thickness, .134"; Nom. Barrel I.D. = 1/0")

250 x 325HW  2.50 3.250 4
300 x 425HW  3.00 4.250 8
350 x 425HW  3.50 4.250

400 x 425HW  4.00 4.250 16

425 x 425HW  4.25 4.250
350 x 538HW  3.50 5.375
375 x 538HW  3.75 5.375
400 x 538HW  4.00 5.375
450 x 638HW  4.50 6.375
600 x 638HW  6.00 6.375

Large Barrel Diameter
(Wall Thickness .087"; Nom. Barrel I.D. = 3.0")

500 x 425x3 4.750 4.188
Art Spool 1.536 1.625

Contact:
Sonoco Crellin

6998 Pelham Road
Greenville, SC 29615

Tel: (864) 288-4554

Fax: (864) 234-0330

E-mail: textiles@sonoco.com

www.sonococrellin.com



